Published Spot Prices — August 2022

RTE 1 COST (30 SEC) RTE 2

6 News €3,400 Home & Away

9 News €5,600 Neighbours

Nationwide €2,800 The Simpsons

The Zoo €2,800 Late Peak Movie

Primetime €3,000 Five Bedrooms

Horse Country €1,600 The Sunday Game

Paul Flynn’s Food Truck €2,900 RDS Horseshow
, . The Sunday Game Live All -Ireland Sen

It’s a Park Life €2,100 Camogie Final

Peatai €2,100

Eco Eye €2,100

Cheap Irish Homes €2,900

Keys to My Life €2,900

Donal’s Family Food in Minutes €2,900

10 Things to Know €2,900

The Rose of Tralee €8,100

Pat Shortt’s Music from D’Telly €2,100

Killinaskully €2,900

Big Big Movie/Early Peak Movie €4,200

Fair City €5,300

Eastenders €4,600

Late Peak Movie €5,600



News at One

Late Peak Documentary
Nuacht

The Thing About Pam
Harry Wilde

This is Going To Hurt

Neighbours

€1,000
€5,600
€1,400
€2,100
€2,400
€2,100
€1,100



