## Published Spot Prices – August 2022

RTÉ 1	COST (30 SEC)	RTÉ 2
6 News	€3,400	Home & Away
9 News	€5,600	Neighbours
Nationwide	€2,800	The Simpsons
The Zoo	€2,800	Late Peak Movie
Primetime	€3,000	Five Bedrooms
Horse Country	€1,600	The Sunday Game
Paul Flynn's Food Truck	€2,900	RDS Horseshow
It's a Park Life	€2,100	The Sunday Game Live All -Ireland Sen Camogie Final
Peataí	€2,100	
Eco Eye	€2,100	
Cheap Irish Homes	€2,900	
Keys to My Life	€2,900	
Dónal's Family Food in Minutes	€2,900	
10 Things to Know	€2,900	
The Rose of Tralee	€8,100	
Pat Shortt's Music from D'Telly	€2,100	
Killinaskully	€2,900	
Big Big Movie/Early Peak Movie	€4,200	
Fair City	€5,300	
Eastenders	€4,600	
Late Peak Movie	€5,600	

News at One	€1,000
Late Peak Documentary	€5,600
Nuacht	€1,400
The Thing About Pam	€2,100
Harry Wilde	€2,400
This is Going To Hurt	€2,100
Neighbours	€1,100